

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9503/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2008 in CWP No.7849/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RAHUL DUTT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) permission to file additional documents, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. PP Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ramesh, Adv.
Mr. M.N.Dutt, Adv.
Mr. Purushotham, Adv.
Ms. Shidu, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vivek Tankha, ASG
Mr. R.Balasubramonium, Adv.
Smt. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal on 14.4.2010 (NMD).

[Meera Hemant]
AR-cum-PS

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master .